
AEROVISION SERVICES    
No. 27 Jalan 10, Kosmopleks Bandar Baru Salak Tinggi 43900 Sepang Selangor Darul Ehsan 

Tel: 019-382 5030           Email: aerosvs@gmail.com 

 

 

 
 

QUOTATION 
                                                                                  Ref         : Q0412/0921 
                                                                                                 Date       : 30-09-2021 

             Your Ref:  
 
GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD 
Subang International Airport, 
Selangor Darul Ehsan, 
Malaysia. 

                                                                               
Attn:  En. Aman, Azillah, 
 
As requested, we are pleased to provide revised quotation as below.   
 

 
Terms: 50% Advance Payment, Balance upon delivery 
Delivery: 4-6 Weeks 
 
MOHAMAD YUNOS ZAKARIA 
Aerovision Services 
Mobile: 019-3825030 

 
LINE  

NO. 

 
ITEM NO./ DESCRIPTION 

 
U/M 

 
QTY 

 
PRICE 
(RM) 

 
EXTENSION 

(RM) 

 
 

1. 
 
 
 

2. 
 
 

3.  
 
 

4. 
 

 
 
FABRICATION OF AW139 HELICOPTER COVER 
(3 sections) 
 
 
FABRICATION OF A355 HELICOPTER COVER 
 
 
FABRICATION OF CESSNA CARAVAN 208 COVER 
 
 
FABRICATION OF PILATUS COVER  
 
 
Material: Breathable and Water Resistant Canvas 
 
 

 
 
 

SET 
 
 

SET 
 
 

SET 
 
 

SET 

 
 
 

2 
 
 

2 
 
 

4 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

13,650.00 
 
 

2,730.00 
 
 

2,310.00 
 
 

1,880.00 
 
 

 
 
 

27,300.00 
 
 

5,460.00 
 
 

9,240.00 
 
 

3,760.00 

 TOTAL: 45,760.00 
 


